                                                          УТВЕРЖДАЮ

                                                        Председатель 

                                                                       Ленинского сельского

                                                                               исполнительного комитета

                                                                                                    А.Л.Минаков
ГРАФИК

проведения «прямых телефонных линий»

 председателем Ленинского  сельисполкома в  2024 году
	Дата


	Время


	Телефон
 

	30.03.2024


	10.00-13.00
	+375336901089

	29.06.2024
	10.00-13.00

	+375336901089

	28.09.2024
	10.00-13.00


	+375336901089

	28.12.2024
	10.00-13.00


	+375336901089


